


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5177/2017

M/s Jaishri Agro Industries Ltd And Ors

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Raj Kamal Gaur, Advocate
For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.R. Saran, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

13/07/2023

List after two weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar/57